W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e

MS 34 103 Modular hood with integrated connectors without connectors for switching input/output and
MSD
500 37230
MS 34 105 Modular hood with integrated connectors with connectors for switching input/output and MSD 500 37231
MSD 1 101 Modular Service Display, only with MS 34 105 500 37232
KB 034-2000 Cable for electrical connection between MS 34 105 and MSD 1 101 500 37543
BT 56 Dovetail rod mounting set 50027375
KD 02-5-BA Connector for PROFIBUS IN 50038538
KD 02-5-SA Connector for PROFIBUS OUT 50038537
KD 095-5-A Connector for supply voltage 50020501
TS 02-4-SA Terminating resistor (necessary if the BCL is the last device on the PROFIBUS) 50038539
Interface connection cable axial Plug - open cable end 1)
1) Special lengths can be created on request
KB PB-2000-SA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - open cable end, 2m 50104188
KB PB-5000-SA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - open cable end, 5m 50104187
KB PB-10000-SA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - open cable end, 10m 50104186
KB PB-15000-SA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - open cable end, 15m 50104185
KB PB-20000-SA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - open cable end, 20m 50104184
KB PB-25000-SA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - open cable end, 25m 50104183
KB PB-30000-SA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - open cable end, 30m 50104182
Interface connection cable axial Socket - open cable end 1)
KB PB-2000-BA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 socket - open cable end, 2m 50104181
KB PB-5000-BA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 socket - open cable end, 5m 50104180
KB PB-10000-BA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 socket - open cable end, 10m 50104179
KB PB-15000-BA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 socket - open cable end, 15m 50104178
KB PB-20000-BA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 socket - open cable end, 20m 50104177
KB PB-25000-BA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 socket - open cable end, 25m 50104176
KB PB-30000-BA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 socket - open cable end, 30m 50104175
Interface connection cable Plug - Socket, axial 1)
KB PB-1000-SBA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - M12 socket, 1m 50104096
KB PB-2000-SBA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - M12 socket, 2m 50104097
KB PB-5000-SBA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - M12 socket, 5m 50104098
KB PB-10000-SBA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - M12 socket, 10m 50104099
KB PB-15000-SBA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - M12 socket, 15m 50104100
KB PB-20000-SBA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - M12 socket, 20m 50104101
KB PB-25000-SBA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - M12 socket, 25m 50104174
KB-PB-30000-SBA Ready-made PROFIBUS cable, M12 plug - M12 socket, 30m 50104173
BCL 34